
 
 
Welcome……………………………………………………………………………..………….….Ms. D. Knauer, Chair 
 

 

Previous Meeting Minutes …………………………………………………………...…………….…...Ms. D. Knauer 
 

 

Women’s History Moment of Reflection………………………………………………………..…………Ms. Wilson 
 
Vacancies………………………………………………………………………………….……………………Ms. Wilson 
 
DA Ambassador Club…………………………………….…………………………………….……..…Payton Souder 
 
DA Centennial Celebration……………………………………………………………………………..…….Mr. Merritt 
 
Audition Report……………………………………………………………………………………...….……Mrs. Juarez 
 
Status of Senior Cohort…………………………………….……………………………………………….Mrs. Cinotti 

Old Business: 

•  
   

New Business: 
 

• Bylaws 
 

Announcements:  
 

• Thursday, March 10, 2022 - Nine-Week Period Ends 

• Friday, March 11, 2022 - Employee Planning/In-service (No school for students) 

• Monday, March 14, 2022 - Friday, March 18, 2022 - Spring Break 

• Tuesday, March 22, 2022 - DA Counselors' 11th Grade Night - Virtual Meeting - 5:30 PM 

• Wednesday, March 23, 2022 - Jazz Combo Concert - 7:00 PM 

• Friday, March 25, 2022 - The 28th Annual Great Guitar Gathering - 7:00 PM 

• Wednesday, March 30, 2022 - Early Release Day - Theatre Production - Charlotte's Web - 7:30 PM 

• Thursday, March 31, 2022 - Theatre Production - Charlotte's Web - 7:30 PM 

• Friday, April 1, 2022 - Grad Bash 2022 - Universal Studios - Theatre Production - Charlotte's Web - 7:30 

 
Adjournment……………………………………..……………………………………….………Ms. D. Knauer, Chair 
 
 

*Next Meeting is Wednesday, April 20, 2022 3:30pm 

Douglas Anderson School of the Arts 

SAC Meeting Agenda 
March 9, 2022 

 3:30 p.m. 

 
 
 
 

 
 


